
PLACE FIRST NAME LAST NAME TIME AGE GROUP
1 ALEX DAHLER 19:09 OVERALL MALE

2 ASHLEIGH ROWLEY 19:56 OVERALL FEMALE

3 NICK MARTINELLI 20:20 OVERALL MALE

4 NOLAN SNYDER 21:05 OVERALL MALE

5 KENT HEGLAW 21:49 M 20-29

6 DOUG HARMON 22:40 M 60-UP

7 BRANDON KECK 22:59 M 30-39

8 HUNTER ALLEN 23:27 M 14-UNDER

9 SHANNON MONROE 24:21 OVERALL FEMALE

10 RICHARD POLAND 24:30 M 60-UP

11 BRIAN KALE 24:35 M 30-39

12 MARK WILSON 24:40 M 60-UP

13 MEGAN ROWLEY 24:59 OVERALL FEMALE

14 MYA CRUZ 25:00 F 15-19

15 MELANIE ROWLEY 25:08 F 40-49

16 MARY SCHULTZ 25:29 F 30-39

17 KEVIN SCHULTZ 25:30 M 30-39

18 DAMON BUENTE 25:36 M 20-29

19 KATIE JEREK 27:01 F 20-29

20 KEEGAN BACLAWSKI 27:09 M 14-UNDER

21 NICK GALLO 27:19 M 30-39

22 BILL PADISAK 27:42 M 60-UP

23 MARY MINNITI 29:01 F 30-39

24 AMY KALE 29:01 F 30-39

25 STEPHANIE SOSNOWSKI 29:07 F 40-49

26 JEREMY MILLER 30:00 M 30-39

27 KYLEE JONES 30:10 F 30-39

28 CHARLES RICCIARDI 30:14 M 30-39

29 LAUREN ROMAN 31:08 F 30-39

30 ANTHONY CORSO 32:06 M 40-49

31 CHARITY RICCIARDI 34:17 F 30-39

32 MARIAH RICCIARDI 35:36 F 15-19

33 MICHAEL HIVNER 37:34 M 40-49

34 BRITTANY BUSCH 37:49 F 20-29

35 APRIL DAVIS 38:21 F 30-39

36 LAUNA MARTIN 38:21 F 40-49

37 ALYVIA HUGHES 38:25 F 14-UNDER
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38 KRISTINE HUGHES 40:08 F 40-49

39 MISTY BACLAWSKI 40:28 F 30-39

40 LANDON KECK 41:48 M 14-UNDER

41 KAY KECK 42:17 F 30-39

42 MICHAEL VANCISE 47:10 M 14-UNDER

43 JENNIFER MAUST 49:16 F 30-39

44 DANA HIVNER 50:08 F 40-49

45 LORI MARTINELLI 50:08 F 50-59

46 MICHAEL SOSNOWSKI 53:43 M 14-UNDER

47 TINA VANCISE 53:44 F 40-49

48 KELLY TRUITT 54:18 F 30-39

49 COLLEN TRUITT 54:19 F 60-UP

PLACE FIRST NAME LAST NAME TIME AGE GROUP

2 ASHLEIGH ROWLEY 19:56 OVERALL FEMALE

9 SHANNON MONROE 24:21 OVERALL FEMALE

13 MEGAN ROWLEY 24:59 OVERALL FEMALE

37 ALYVIA HUGHES 38:25 F 14-UNDER

14 MYA CRUZ 25:00 F 15-19

32 MARIAH RICCIARDI 35:36 F 15-19

19 KATIE JEREK 27:01 F 20-29

34 BRITTANY BUSCH 37:49 F 20-29

16 MARY SCHULTZ 25:29 F 30-39

23 MARY MINNITI 29:01 F 30-39

24 AMY KALE 29:01 F 30-39

27 KYLEE JONES 30:10 F 30-39

29 LAUREN ROMAN 31:08 F 30-39

31 CHARITY RICCIARDI 34:17 F 30-39

35 APRIL DAVIS 38:21 F 30-39

39 MISTY BACLAWSKI 40:28 F 30-39

41 KAY KECK 42:17 F 30-39

43 JENNIFER MAUST 49:16 F 30-39

48 KELLY TRUITT 54:18 F 30-39

15 MELANIE ROWLEY 25:08 F 40-49

25 STEPHANIE SOSNOWSKI 29:07 F 40-49

36 LAUNA MARTIN 38:21 F 40-49

38 KRISTINE HUGHES 40:08 F 40-49

FEMALE AGE GROUP WINNERS



44 DANA HIVNER 50:08 F 40-49

47 TINA VANCISE 53:44 F 40-49

45 LORI MARTINELLI 50:08 F 50-59

49 COLLEN TRUITT 54:19 F 60-UP

PLACE FIRST NAME LAST NAME TIME AGE GROUP

1 ALEX DAHLER 19:09 OVERALL MALE

3 NICK MARTINELLI 20:20 OVERALL MALE

4 NOLAN SNYDER 21:05 OVERALL MALE

8 HUNTER ALLEN 23:27 M 14-UNDER

20 KEEGAN BACLAWSKI 27:09 M 14-UNDER

40 LANDON KECK 41:48 M 14-UNDER

42 MICHAEL VANCISE 47:10 M 14-UNDER

46 MICHAEL SOSNOWSKI 53:43 M 14-UNDER

5 KENT HEGLAW 21:49 M 20-29

18 DAMON BUENTE 25:36 M 20-29

7 BRANDON KECK 22:59 M 30-39

11 BRIAN KALE 24:35 M 30-39

17 KEVIN SCHULTZ 25:30 M 30-39

21 NICK GALLO 27:19 M 30-39

26 JEREMY MILLER 30:00 M 30-39

28 CHARLES RICCIARDI 30:14 M 30-39

30 ANTHONY CORSO 32:06 M 40-49

33 MICHAEL HIVNER 37:34 M 40-49

6 DOUG HARMON 22:40 M 60-UP

10 RICHARD POLAND 24:30 M 60-UP

12 MARK WILSON 24:40 M 60-UP

22 BILL PADISAK 27:42 M 60-UP

MALE AGE GROUP WINNERS


